Easily upgrade to LED
from *uorescent.
Philips InstantFit LED T8 and PL-L Lamps are an ideal energy saving
choice for existing >uorescent @xtures.
Perfect for a wide range of applications
• Full light output in spaces with temperatures down
to -4˚F (-20˚C)
• Perfect for applications with frequent “on/oN”

LED
Ordering, Electrical and Technical Data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
No. Model No. Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast) Base CRI
Color Temp.
(K) Pkg Qty
Rated
Avg. Life5
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
LED InstantFit T8 - 4'
45358-9 9290011239 12T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160
45359-7 9290011240 12T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160
45360-5 9290011241 12T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160
45361-3 9290011242 12T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 4' Dimmable1 High Output
45689-7 9290011585 15T8/48-3000 IF DIM 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160
45690-5 9290011586 15T8/48-3500 IF DIM 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160
45691-3 9290011587 15T8/48-4000 IF DIM 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160
45692-1 9290011588 15T8/48-5000 IF DIM 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 4' Glass
45656-6 9290011511 17T8/48-4000 IFG 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 36,000 48 240
45657-4 9290011512 17T8/48-5000 IFG 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 36,000 48 240
LED InstantFit T8 - 3'
45205-2 9290011183 10.5T8/36-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 36 160
45206-0 9290011184 10.5T8/36-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 36 160
45207-8 9290011185 10.5T8/36-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 36 160
45208-6 9290011186 10.5T8/36-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 36 160
LED InstantFit T8 - 2' High Output
45201-1 9290011179 8.5T8/24-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 24 160
45202-9 9290011180 8.5T8/24-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 24 160
45203-7 9290011181 8.5T8/24-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 24 160
45204-5 9290011182 8.5T8/24-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 24 160
LED InstantFit T8 U-Bent - 6" High Output
45266-4 9290011196 16.5T8/22.5-3000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 22.5 160
45267-2 9290011197 16.5T8/22.5-3500 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 22.5 160
45268-0 9290011198 16.5T8/22.5-4000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 22.5 160
45269-8 9290011199 16.5T8/22.5-5000 IF-6U 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 22.5 160
LED InstantFit PL-L - 2' High Output
45663-2 9290011513 16.5PL-LED/24-3000 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 3000 10 40,000 22.5 160
45664-0 9290011514 16.5PL-LED/24-3500 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 3500 10 40,000 22.5 160
45665-7 9290011515 16.5PL-LED/24-4000 IF 10/1 120-277 2G11 82 4000 10 40,000 22.5 160
Ambient Temperature (°C)
R
el
at